$220,000 - 25129 W Oak Ridge Drive, Orange Beach

MLS® #355503

$220,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,840 sqft
Residential on O Acres

Oak Ridge Orange Beach, Orange Beach, AL

Discover the charm of coastal living in the
heart of Orange Beach, offering proximity to
Gulf State Park trails and beach access
nearby. SOLD AS IS this property presents a
unique opportunity to create your dream home
in a coveted location. Imagine building your
dream retreat surrounded by lush greenery,
tall trees and the soothing sounds of nature.
This parcel offers a tranquil setting, let your
imagination run wild with the possibilities.

Built in 1995

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Closed Date
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

355503
$220,000
$180,000
2024-03-25
3

2.00

2

1,840

0.45

1995
Residential
Mobile Home
Closed

Community Information

Address

25129 W Oak Ridge Drive




Area Orange Beach 1

Subdivision Oak Ridge Orange Beach
City Orange Beach
County Baldwin

State AL

Zip Code 36561
Amenities

Amenities None

Parking None

View Wooded
Waterfront No Waterfront
Interior

Interior Vinyl
Appliances Electric Range
Heating Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding
Lot Description Less than 1 acre, Few Trees, Subdivision
Roof Metal
Construction Resale
Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

Elementary Orange Beach Elementary
Middle Orange Beach Middle
High Orange Beach High

Additional Information

Zoning Single Family Residence,Within Corp Limits

Listing Details
Listing Office Coldwell Banker Coastal Realty
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