\$220,000 - 25129 W Oak Ridge Drive, Orange Beach

MLS® #355503

\$220,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,840 sqft Residential on 0 Acres

Oak Ridge Orange Beach, Orange Beach, AL

Discover the charm of coastal living in the heart of Orange Beach, offering proximity to Gulf State Park trails and beach access nearby. SOLD AS IS this property presents a unique opportunity to create your dream home in a coveted location. Imagine building your dream retreat surrounded by lush greenery, tall trees and the soothing sounds of nature. This parcel offers a tranquil setting, let your imagination run wild with the possibilities.



Built in 1995

Essential Information

MLS® #	355503
Price	\$220,000
Sold Price	\$180,000
Closed Date	2024-03-25
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	2
Square Footage	1,840
Acres	0.45
Year Built	1995
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Mobile Home
Status	Closed

Community Information

Address	25129 W Oak Ridge Drive
---------	-------------------------

Area	Orange Beach 1
Subdivision	Oak Ridge Orange Beach
City	Orange Beach
County	Baldwin
State	AL
Zip Code	36561

Amenities

Amenities	None
Parking	None
View	Wooded
Waterfront	No Waterfront

Interior

Interior	Vinyl
Appliances	Electric Range
Heating	Electric
# of Stories	1
Stories	One

Exterior

Exterior	Vinyl Siding
Lot Description	Less than 1 acre, Few Trees, Subdivision
Roof	Metal
Construction	Resale
Foundation	Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

Elementary	Orange Beach Elementary
Middle	Orange Beach Middle
High	Orange Beach High

Additional Information

Zoning Single Family Residence, Within Corp Limits

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Coastal Realty

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes from the Baldwin County Association Of REALTORS®. The information being provided is for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Information deemed reliable

but not guaranteed. Listing information last updated on May 16th, 2024 at 11:45pm CDT